7:00 pm

7:20 pm

7:35 pm

8:05 pm

8:50 pm

9:00 pm

/
<\, EAST BAY

com
ener.

/

ni

y

The Power to Choose

Community Choice Energy (CCE) in

Alameda County

Inaugural Meeting of the CCE Steering Committee

Item 1

Item 2

Item 3

Item 4

Item 5

Item 6

Thursday, June 18, 2015, 7:00 — 9:00 pm

Castro Valley Library
3600 Norbridge Avenue
Castro Valley, CA 94546

Welcome & Introductions - Supervisor Scott Haggerty
Purpose and Administration of the Committee - Staff

CCE Project Plan, Goals and Accomplishments to Date - Staff
New Business — Staff

- Item 4A - Discussion of Technical Study and Staff Request for
Feedback on Request for Proposals (RFP)

- Item 4b - Topics for Future Meetings

Public Comment - Supervisor Haggerty

Adjourn/Confirm Date for Next Meeting



