

Community Choice Energy (CCE) in Alameda County

Inaugural Meeting of the CCE Steering Committee

Thursday, June 18, 2015, 7:00 – 9:00 pm

Castro Valley Library

3600 Norbridge Avenue

Castro Valley, CA 94546

7:00 pm	Item 1	Welcome & Introductions - Supervisor Scott Haggerty
7:20 pm	Item 2	Purpose and Administration of the Committee - Staff
7:35 pm	Item 3	CCE Project Plan, Goals and Accomplishments to Date - Staff
8:05 pm	Item 4	New Business – Staff
		- Item 4A - Discussion of Technical Study and Staff Request for Feedback on Request for Proposals (RFP)
		- Item 4b - Topics for Future Meetings
8:50 pm	Item 5	Public Comment - Supervisor Haggerty
9:00 pm	Item 6	Adjourn/Confirm Date for Next Meeting